KERALA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, CHAMPUA
ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER, 2021-22

APRIL' 2021 4
05-04-2021 Monday Commencement of new Academic Session(NRY TO Viiij
APRIL' 2021 &R
14/04/2021 Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti/Maha Vishuva Sankranti (Holiday)
21/04/2021 ‘Wednesday Ram Navami (Holiday) =
MAY' 2021 |
10/05/2021 to 19/06/2021 |Monday to Saturday |Summer Vacation
JUNE' 2021 %
21/06/2021 Moy School reopens after Summer Vacation (Attendance is
compulsory)
JULY' 2021 : |
12/07/2021 Monday Rath Yatra(Holiday) _{
13/07/2021-20/07/2021 Tuesday to Tuesday  |1st Unit Test \
21/07/2021 Wednesday 1d-Ul-Zuha (Holiday) S8
AUGUST' 2021
20/08/2021 Friday Moharram (Holiday) Sooos
21/08/2021 Saturday Onam (Holiday) : J ;
30/08/2021 Monday Janmashtami (Holiday) iy
SEPTEMBER' 2021 S
10/09/2021 Friday Ganesh Puja (Observance)
20/09/21 to 25/09/2021 Monday to Saturday |1st Terminal Examination =
OCTOBER' 2021
02/10/2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti (Observance)
Monday to S g
11/10/2021 to 20/10/2021 D P Holid
/10/ 0 20/10/2! Wadnasitay urga Puja Holidays —
S | j i =
21/10/2021 sy chool reopens after Durga Puja Holidays |
(Attendance compulsory) i
NOVEMBER' 2021 ;
04/11/2021 Thursday Diwali & Kali Puja (Holiday) =
19/11/2021 Friday Rahas Purnima (Holiday) B
271 12021 Saturday Prathamashtami (Holiday) s
30/11/2020 Monday Kartik Purnima (Holiday)
DECEMBER' 2021 =
06/12/21t011/12/2021 Monday to Saturday |2nd Unit Test
23/12/2021 t0 01/01/2022 |Thursday to Saturday |[X - mas Holidays.
JANUARY' 2022 _ g
03/01/2022 Moriday School reopens after X - mas Holidays |
(Attendance compulsory) =
14/01/2022 Friday Makar Sankranti (Holiday) ;
26/01/2022 Wednesday Republic Day (Observance) = 4
FEBRUARY' 2022 .
05/02/2022 Saturday Saraswati Puja ;

21/02/2022 to '28/02/2022

Monday to Monday

Annual Examination

As Independence Day (15.08.21), Teachers Day (05.09.21) , Childrens Day (14.11.21) , Netaji Jayanti
(23.01.22) fall on Sundays , these days have not been included in the Academic Calender.
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